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Mail ID

92 responses

grgaikwad643@gmail.com
nishadshikalkar2002@gmail.com
abhishekingle11976@gmail.com
Shinde ganesh 882006@mail.com
bhadangevishnu40@gamil.com
Katgoan tanda@gmail.com
aadityachaudhri7é@gmail.com
sontakkeatish928@gmail.com
shaileshkamble859@gmail.com
thakurmahadev9922@gmail.com
sachinbaile1713@gmail.com
Shahedsayy422422@gmail.com
Shelkedhiraj21@gmail.com
tejashri123barule@gmail.com
ManojMahipati42
kr848387@gmail.com
Sangrampragti@gmail.com
Ghodkevaibhavs@gmail.com
rajyashwant008@gmail.com

anujasalunke 771@gmail. Com /
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ghodakeashish63@gmail.com

gsen8847@gmail.com

surwaseritesh2002@gimal.com

pujarimahadev688@gmail.com

Amrutabhaskar7@mail id

ashishjadhav834@gamil.com

vaishanvialapure@gmail.com

Gopal phule

jadhavsj2022@gmail.com

sambhajichakote6@gmail.com

shyambhadange6@gmail.com

123456

chavanpradip5036@gmail.com

Waghmarepranali714622@gmail

vilaspote69@gmail.com

sayyadazroddin875570@gmail.com

thakaresuresh365@gmail.com

lomtevaishnavi1234@gmail.com

itsshaileshjadhav@gmail.com

patelsalim9373@gmail.com

Yes

skasbe267@gmail.com
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Khaledshaikh150@gmail.com

Akash Anil hanvate

kiranrathod7585@gmail.com

shravnikale2@gamil.com

pardeharshdal@.com

ishikac606@gmail.com

dhammapalgaikwad000@gmail.com

Pouleknath85@gmail.cim

ankitakhalse588@gmail.com

Rathod gulab 5427@mail.com

jadhavanjali059@gmail.com

Pass1234

sayyedmubshir@gmail.com

shahidshaikh80851@gmail.com

sumedhkamble83510@gmail.com

suryawanshiaishwarya98@gmail.com

nayumsayyadé@gmail.com

sonalikhandushindeshinde@gmail.com Switch account

surwaseakshay133@gmail.com

pkasabe093@gmail.com

Ayujbsayyad47@gmail.com

Komalsolankar34@gmail. Com
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bhagyshribhalekar@gmail.com

abhishekholkar111@gmail.com

nileshmaske8833@gmail.com

akshay932509@gmail.com

karankamble886@gmail.com

shaikhbushira7@gmail.com

shabnamshaikh4082@gmail.com

giribhagyashri11@gmail.com

shaikhmaher446@gmail.com

pratikudare4@gmail.com

riteshlondhe2293@gmail.com

jejeramhurduke@gmail.com

somwanshis54@gmail.com

rushikeshlungare75@gmail.com

morerushikesh6377@gmail.com

rathodsuraj5427@gmail.com

afrojshaikh3747@gmail.com

harshkiranamurdhav@gmail.com

rajlashkare0358@gmail.com

ts9317877@gmail.com

abhishekrathod6011@gmail.com

suraj954594@gmail.com
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pundshrinivas@gmail.com

adityashelar8024@gmail.com

hanmantg330@gmail.com

arbajalmale@gmail.com

Shaikhsahil78965s@gamil.com
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Student's Name

92 responses

Gaikwad Ganesh Rajabhau
Nishad Mustafa Shikalkar
Ingle Abhishek Anil

Poonam Amrut Shinde
Vishnu bapurave bhadange
Rathod Babita Nilkanth
Chaudhari Aaditya Sambhaji
Atish sontakke

Kamble Shailesh somnath
Rajnandini mahadev thakur
Baile vaishnavi sachin

Itihaas

DHIRAJ SHELKE

Aishwarya Sitaram Nununche
Manoj yogesh Mahipati
Rathod Krushna sanjay
Sangmeshwar Rajkumar Waghmare
Vaibhav Bhaurao Ghodke

Raj bhausheb Yashwant

Anuja Balasaheb Salunke /
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Ashish baburao ghodke

Sen ganga chandan
Surwase Ritesh Gopal
Mahadev shivaiji pujari
Amruta tukaram bhaskar
Jadhav Ashish rajpal
Alapure vaishnavi Bhagwant
Aniket govind phule
SANTOSH LAXMAN JADHAV
Sambhaji laxman chakote
Shyam narayan bhadange
Bablu Dagdu shaikh

Chavan pradip

Pranali sudarshan waghmare
Vilas pote

SAYYAD TAMANNA MUBIN
Thakare Suresh Namdev
Lomte vaishnavi mahadev
Shailesh Shriram jadhav
Patel salim

Arvind Gopal kamble

Shubham Madhav Kasbe /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Zpn--AlrSCAQxMjSV8DIttKguhaZFe7UH4mV8kxHRkM/viewanalytics 8/29



4/13/24, 12:23 PM Student Satisfaction Survey

Shaikh khaled wahed

Akash Anil hanvate

Rathod Kiran Bhimrao

Sharvani kale

Parde Harshda Ashok

Ishikachouhan

GAIKWAD DHAMMAPAL ABHIMANYU

Poul Eknath Bhaskar

Khalse ankita taterao

Rathod daivashala gulab

Jadhav Anjali Chandrkant

Rathod Pushpa Subhash

Sayyed Mubshir

Shaikh Shahid Khaled

kamble Sumedh Dayanand

Aishwarya Sanjay Surywanshi

Nayum salim sayyad

Disha Santosh Magar

Surwase Akshay Govind

Prakash kasbe

Ayyib sayyad

Solankar komal narshing
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bhagyshribhalajibhalekar

HOLKAR ABHISHEK PRAKASH

Nilesh balaji Maske

Akshay Balaji Khaire

Karan vijaykumar kamble

Shaikh Bushira Amir

Shaikh shabnam mustafa

Bhagyashri Bharat Giri

Shaikh Maher Khalil

PRATIK UDARE

Ritesh Nanasaheb londhe

Jejeram Sakharam Hurduke

SOMVANSHI VISHAL SHIVAJI

Rushikesh yuvraj Lungare

More rushikesh sudhakar

Reshma Subhash Rathod

Afroz wahab shaikh

Astha Suresh Chavan

Rajendra venkat lashakare

Shaikh tayar

Abhishek radhakishan rathod

Suraj Digambar panchal
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Shrinivas Balaji pund

Aditya shelar

Gaikwad Hanmant Chandu

Arbaj

Shaikh sabhil jalalsab

Class

92 responses

Student Satisfaction Survey

@ BAFY
@ BASY
@ BATY
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Mobie No.(WhatsApp)

92 responses

7387495823

9309458137

8408008933

919322434281

9172566035

9307244692

7249152485

9370444836

7350942715

9922061550

8010634317

9704189768

7972418879/7263934275

7972555851

9975593662

8483873806

8329116396

86982 24157

9699632360

7820848622
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9960873579

8208599289

9579124984

8329378663

7499570369

9579630415

9021787659

932203883

7219710501

8767927837

7745822025

8468942827

8080845036

7219418498

7875928695

9021663184

9322317896

9699438389

8999698585

9373404640

9284743008

9322790680

Student Satisfaction Survey
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8446327020

9359829845

8605392087

9730150801

7276768692

9923732022

+91 94053 85956

9834427085

9373282722

8788699689

9112488268

9322418785

8485070400

8446660313

9370083510

8468989327

8698989387

9673919973

7249562541

9766548165

8208938270

9075586879
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9356743339

9561460328

7020312116

9325091605

8308613472

9359880755

9686148799

7721976710

7447359000

0322934528

RE&ICRUYER

9145413896

8446865799

9370933646

9579302158

8080867330

8855905728

9325873587

9014394418

8080393493

9021529667

7498181515

Student Satisfaction Survey
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7249625470
8080330342
9021384237
7249085256

8010701631

Questionnaire

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the I_D Copy

class? ad fdt ST THIRAY BIdT?

92 responses

@® 4-85t0100%
@® 3-701t084%
@ 2-551t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 -Below 30%

IO copy

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
Rrermi=t gufemdt fodt aiTell Tant def?
92 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly/ T

@ 3 - Satisfactorily / HIYTADHRD

@ 2 —Poorly/ WTd

@ 1 - Indifferently/ IOl

@ 0 - Won't teach at all / 3ifSTaTd
fRrpauR et
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IO copy

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
fRrefep Tl TivTel TdTq 1Y AHa?

92 responses

@ 4 - Always effective/ JgHt gHTat

@ 3 - Sometimes effective/

Hefimelt gurdt

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily/ Tdd
FHIUT TP R

@ 1- Generally ineffective /
HA: HABTH

@ 0- Very poor communication/
IR WIS Harg

IO copy

4.The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

RrerTe Riequaren ee R aufq 399 TSR HRdl dsd o

92 responses

@ 4- Excellent/ 3PY

@ 3 - Very good / U AT
® 2 - Good / TR

® 1 - Fair/ 3F R AY
@ 0- Poor / TE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Zpn--AlrSCAQxMjSV8DIttKguhaZFe7UH4mV8kxHRkM/viewanalytics 17/29
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IO copy

5.Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

RIefpigR Siavid HeaHO Ufshad! fAsgerdr.

92 responses

@ 4 - Always fair/ FgH fFeae
@ 3 - Usually fair / T89T SRIARG

® 2 - Sometimes unfair / BB
3

@ 1 - Usually unfair/ 984T
ST DRD

@ 0- Unfair/ 30T

IO copy

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
AT AT qH BARRIgd qHTRI 9 STl &1?

92 responses

@ 4 - Every time /Id®% dat

® 3 - Usually AgHd

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes/
T it

® 1 — Rarely /@dd

@ 0- Never /BUig! ATl

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Zpn--AlrSCAQxMjSV8DIttKguhaZFe7UH4mV8kxHRkM/viewanalytics 18/29
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IO copy
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.
faemeatardt ge-iiRm, faemif arrarr, &= Nt et diag Suarre!
TR Hichy 39 .
92 responses
@ 4 - Regularly /Fafirqqor
@ 3 - Often /3F&g
® 2 - Sometimes/ HHER
® 1 — Rarely /@dd
@ 0- Never /T ATgT
IO copy

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

TET TR AT 0T ARG R UfehaT JreTel I, Tt ST
HId(eh dT6 HRUATH HGd .

92 responses

@ 4 - Significantly /a&ofig

@® 3 - Very well /E:q?ﬂ'rlﬁ

@ 2 — Moderately /ATH b THTUMA
® 1 - Marginally /fR®Iz

@ 0- Not at all /3{fTaTd ATGT

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Zpn--AlrSCAQxMjSV8DIttKguhaZFe7UH4mV8kxHRkM/viewanalytics 19/29
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IO copy

9.The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

TRIT 3 9 A= 3Me Teft Sudsy e ¢d.

92 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree / SIRGR
Terd

@ 3 —Agree/ 9gHA

@ 2 — Neutral/ dc&f

@ 1 - Disagree/ 3gHd

@ 0- Strongly disagree / IRGR
3{HgHd

IO copy

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes.
fR1ere qreTar qHdT U &, SITRIHHI TR S{Tf0T HRIhHTT
92 responses

@ 4 - Every time/ U dat

® 3 - Usually / gda

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes /

T/ et
® 1 — Rarely/ Hidd

@ 0- Never / Hefigt A8
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IO copy

11.Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

I Arfesie e e qreTar fAgad daen STHmET ATa%ad UTe R

pRdId.

92 responses

@ 4 - Every time/ UA® JB!

@ 3 - Usually/ g4

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes /
PRRirCRicl

® 1 — Rarely/ Hiddd

@ 0-1don’t have a mentor /

HTHS ANTCRid e el

IO copy

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and

applications.

fR1&/ IGTERUN 101 STUIRTIGIR HeheT TF HTd.

92 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Zpn--AlrSCAQxMjSV8DIttKguhaZFe7UH4mV8kxHRkM/viewanalytics

@ 4 - Every time/ U dat

® 3 - Usually/- SgHa

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes/
ERpIERicl

® 1- Rarely / Hidd

@ 0 — Never/ HHE! TGT
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IO copy

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with
providing right level of challenges.
fRrefen o= &Har iesadrd 301 T AT WRTARTA 3R G
ISR ERGIG]
92 responses

@ 4 - Fully/ guigny

@ 3 — Reasonably/ AToTdl

® 2 — Partially/ 3[Rd:

® 1 - Slightly/ fbfaa

@ 0- Unable to / HRUTTd 3&H

IO copy

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them.
fR1efeh TH=T HHGITYUN SISO F&H Tad S0 Fiax HTd HRugrH
d*eldl Had ordld.
92 responses

@ Every time/ A J&!

® 3 - Usually / gda

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes /

T/ et
® 1 — Rarely/ Hidd

@ 0 - Never / FHefgl gl
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IO copy
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review, and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

3T i uareat Uishdd fAR1er0r, gRIdaeio- S1for Jad Iora
URUGTS! ST faamafr fag Squard vad &R

92 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree / SIRGR
Terd
©® 3 —Agree / 9gHd
@ 2 — Neutral / A
‘ @ 1 - Disagree / 3gHd
@ 0 - Strongly disagree / SRR
SgHd

IO copy

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem-solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

fRI&UT 3fIH ATeauaraTd] HR1/Rigfeh faenif diad ygdian ariR Hdrd, 54
DI SUATHSD R1gor, TguTh fRigor Sfor Toam Jrequaraan g,

92 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent / Hiear
THTUMT

@ 3 — Moderate/ HH

@ 2 — Some what / HTal B
@ 1 - Very little / U U1

@ 0 - Not at all/ 3T TG
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IO copy

17.Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

fRrefep qreran sffaled fpare sl gurtt gioarras! Wofed Hrard.

92 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree / SIRGR
Terd

@® 3 —Agree / 9gHd

@ 2 — Neutral / A

@ 1 - Disagree / 3gHd

@ 0 - Strongly disagree/ SIRGR
3qgHd

IO copy

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

T HIHAT SIS TR HRUFMES] W0 Reped, Tgth Reped 0T
RIS TR &M DI fAHRIT HRUITS! TR/ RIedHidh g Uad bl SiTdTd.

92 responses

30.4%

y

@ 4 —To a great extent / Hiear
THTUMT

@ 3 — Moderate / HIH

@ 2 — Some what / HTal B
@ 1 - Very little / U U1

@ 0 - Not at all/ 3T TG
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I8 copy
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
RIeaarT fobdt o 1&g ST <ol S¥ &I LCD Ulsidey, e IHitear
SATGT ATURAT.
92 responses
@ 4 — Above 90% /90% =T AR
@ 3-70-89%/
® 2-50-69%/
@ 1-30-49%/
@ 0 - Below 29% /29% @Tcil
IO copy

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is
very good.

T SRS SATYH-31e0 Ufchdd THUT ural U FiTel 311G,
92 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree/ SIRGR JgHd

@ 3 - Agree/ FgHd

@ 2 — Neutral / A

@ 1 - Disagree / 3gHd

@ 0 - Strongly disagree / SIRGR
3gHd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Zpn--AlrSCAQxMjSV8DIttKguhaZFe7UH4mV8kxHRkM/viewanalytics 25/29
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

TR U SATU GYRUIMTS! Tt =10/ 201 - gHa SRYdTe Rieuarar srya.

60 responses

Good

Good

Excellent

Very good

Nil

3 N SgHT U T e

3 gufaET S[Yd U 1Y G® aledl d YUl gol 961 U0 U o a=1 T gl
ELIK]

The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
Very simple and suitable learning and teaching is understand to lesson
No comments

CRINCH

Y TARTAT 3TR. R T WiTed HRdd 3 R0 HILed BR IS 31T

| am proud of this college

Sifer=rg afTedr yeR Riaor <ard

TRYT U T YR 318! AN dd
Teaching experiment was good.

Khup Chan shikhivtat
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1) Every day should be period.
2) Complete the syllabus early and practice.
3) Continuous guidance should be given regarding studies.

My college education is very excellent and i am proud of my college
Daily class attempted

Barya peeki

3 year 3{JHd is best

qre-faare Wl
W TaTYaE

BGI

TR R uarar gy S1ad 39 fed
QU B, IPY

ok

1] TR<rer R anfor faemeff aiera =gl dey sied.
R] Rrerepieit SreaTu= Ugcht QU AiTe 3T,
3] ST fqemeat=ar Faftio fasr st siavae Arfed! gRad.

1. Good
2. Very good
3. Nice

Khup mast

Education method better.
Every important information taking.
Most important education system

Chan

No any thing

Skill development, shikshakanche prostahan

Our college is good but lectures are not on daily basis /
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3H

Very nice

Yes

Good nice

good

Regular information to students
No

Yes

Very good

Good
Nice

3Pt

Lack of interdisciplinary approach

KCCEINCH
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